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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 NANTHANA K S SANTHOSH K K 
(FTHR)

Kallayil/013/439, 
Kazhimbram, Valapad, 
Kazhimbram, 680568, 

Chavakkad

  

2 18/01/2026 SUMANA 
SADEESHBABU

SADEESHBABU 
(HSBN)

Thekkiniyedath House, 
Chemmappilly, 

Vadakkummuri Village, 
P O Vadakkummuri, 

680570, Thrissur Taluk

  

3 18/01/2026 AGNIVES KJ Jayadevan Kv (FTHR) Kurumbeparambil, 
Peringottukara, 

Kizhakkummuri, 
Kizhakkummuri, 
680571, Thrissur

  

4 18/01/2026 SIVANI HARISH HARISH (FTHR) KOLOTHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL 
WEST, THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

5 18/01/2026 Pankajam Ramankutty Ramankutty (HSBN) Valiyaveetil House, 
Cherpu, Chevoor, 

Cherpu, 680561, Nattika
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 Martin Jhonson Sandhya EG (OTHR) 4/205 nellankara, 
lakshamweed, 

Avinissery, Avinissery, 
680306, Thrissur

  

7 18/01/2026 FAHIZATHUNIZA ABDU RAHEEM 
KAVUNGAL KABEER 

(HSBN)

KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
NATTIKA, NATTIKA, 

NATTIKA BEACH, 
680566, CHAVAKKAD

  

8 18/01/2026 Shamla M S Shamsudheen M A 
(FTHR)

398/ 
Moonnakkaprambil, S 

N   CENTER, 
VALAPPAD, 

KAZHIMBRAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

9 18/01/2026 Sali NJ Sandhya Eg (OTHR) 4/205 nellankara, 
Lakshmaveed, 

Avinissery, Avinissery, 
680306, Thrissur

  

10 18/01/2026 Jhonson NK Sandhya Eg (OTHR) 4/205 Nellankara, 
Lakshamveed, 

Avinissery, avinissery, 
680306, Thrissur

  

11 18/01/2026 Rajeevan P V Bindu P B (WIFE) PUDUPPULLY, 
CHENAM, PARALAM, 

CHERPU, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

12 18/01/2026 RENUKA SHERIF Sankara Narayanan 
(FTHR)

Meppully Thazhath 
House, Star 

nagar,Perinchery, 
Avinissery, perinchery, 

680306, Nattika

  

13 18/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA 
UNNI 

Unni (FTHR) KATTINEDATH 
HOUSE, Parakkal, 

Inchamudi, Inchamudi, 
680564, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 Sriya K S Radhalakshmi (MTHR) 13/69-B, Venginissery, 
Venginissery, 

Ammadam, 680563, 
Thrissur

  

15 18/01/2026 SANIA VEERATH JOBMON JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

4/395, VEERATH 
HOUSE, 

VENGINISSERY, 
PARALAM, 680563, 

THRISSUR

  

16 18/01/2026 HASNY M M MOHAMAD M K 
(FTHR)

MUKRIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPIDIKUNNU, 
KURUMPILAVU, 
PAZHUVIL P O, 

680564, THRISSUR

  

17 18/01/2026 JOBMON JOSEPH Jose (FTHR) 4/395, VEERATH 
HOUSE, 

VENGINISSERY, 
PARALAM, 680563, 

THRISSUR

  

18 18/01/2026 Manoj K M Radhalakshmi (MTHR) 13/69 - B, Venginisery, 
Venginisery, 

Ammadam, 680563, 
Thrissur

  

19 18/01/2026 Subaida A A Abubecker (FTHR) Valiyakath House, 
Edassery, Edassery, 
Edassery, 680569, 

chavakad

  

20 18/01/2026 SHAAHID NIHAR NIHAR (FTHR) 260, EDASSERY, 
THALIKULAM, 

EDASSERY, 680569, 
CHAVAKKAD

  

21 18/01/2026 MOOSA PAREETH (FTHR) PULAYATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL 
WEST, THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 Alsabith K S Shafi K K (FTHR) Kakralikkal, Pazhuvil 
west, Kurumpilavu, 

Pazhuvil west, 680564, 
Thrissur

  

23 18/01/2026 Muhammed Farook E V Vahid (FTHR) Ellathparambil House, 
Part 152, Peethambara 
Road, Nattika, Nattika, 

680566, Chavakkad

  

24 18/01/2026 Jabbar Shameena (WIFE) Puthoor House, Part 
152, Pandoli Road, 

Nattika, Nattika, 
680566, Chavakkad

  

25 18/01/2026 SUSANNA JIJO WILLIAMS M V 
(HSBN)

MUTHUKKAN 
HOUSE, OLLUR, 

AVINISSERY, 
AVINISSERY P O, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

26 18/01/2026 ARUL RAJU RAJU M J (FTHR) MANGIDIYAN 
HOUSE, C N N 

GROUND ROAD, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU 

P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

27 18/01/2026 AKHILA RAJU M RAJU M J (FTHR) MANGIDIYAN 
HOUSE, C N N 

GROUND ROAD, 
CHEVOOR, CHERPU 

P O, 680561, 
THRISSUR

  

28 18/01/2026 JAYAN M S SANKARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADANI HOUSE, 
VALLISSERY, 
AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 680306, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 ARJUN 
ERANEZHATH 

PRADEEP 

ERANEZHATH 
VELAYUDHAN 

PRADEEP (FTHR)

ERANEZHATH 
HOUSE, VALAPPAD, 

VALAPAD, 
VALAPAD, 680567, 

NATTIKA

  

30 18/01/2026 JESSY SHAJAN SHAJAN (HSBN) ELACHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THEMALIPADAM, 
AVINISSERY, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

31 18/01/2026 Thabshira C N Mansoor N B (HSBN) 3/451, Chazhur, 
Chazhur, Chazhur, 
680571, Thrissur

  

32 18/01/2026 Agnal Rose Varghese Varghese C L (FTHR) Chirammal House, 
Puthenpeedika, 

Chazhoor, Chazhoor, 
680571, Nattika

  

33 18/01/2026 Angel Maria Varghese Varghese C L (FTHR) Chirammal House, 
Puthenpeedika, 

Chazhoor, Chazhoor, 
680571, Nattika

  

34 18/01/2026 Shahin A S Shajahan A S (FTHR) Arakka Veettil House, 
edassery, Thalikulam, 

edassery, 680569, 
Chavakad

  

35 18/01/2026 Muhammad Anas K S Sharafudeen (FTHR) 245 Karappamveettil 
House, Nattika Beach, 
Nattika, Nattika Beach, 

680566, Chavakkad

  

36 18/01/2026 ATHUL EBI P EBI P J (FTHR) PELLISSERY, 
ammadaam, paralam, 

AMMADAM, 680563, 
THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 Adilakshmi M S Shine M S  (FTHR) Mulangil house, 
kazhimbram, valappad, 
kazhimbram, 680568, 

chavakkad

  

38 18/01/2026 SRUTHI K M PRAJITH (HSBN) KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL 
WEST, THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

39 18/01/2026 ARFA HUSSAIN 
PUTHIYAVEETIL 

P K HUSSAIN (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

40 18/01/2026 Subaida Mohammed 
Raphy 

Mohammed Raphy 
(HSBN)

Olavakote House, East 
Nada, Triprayar, 

Peringottukara, 680565, 
Thrissur

  

41 18/01/2026 VIJESH M B BABU (FTHR) MANNAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHUVIL, 

THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL, 680564, 

NATTIKA

  

42 18/01/2026 ADWAITH M A AJAYAN (FTHR) 441A, MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

AVINISSERY, 
AVINISSERY, 

AVINISSERY, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

43 18/01/2026 RAHMATH K A RAHIM (HSBN) AMBALATH 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 

THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NATTIKA

Revision identity

44 18/01/2026 Shaju jose Elsi Jose (MTHR) Manjali House, 
Arayamparambil 

Temple, Valapad, P O 
Valapad, 680567, 

Chavakkad

  

45 18/01/2026 LIGIT JEESAN JEESAN (FTHR) THATTIL HOUSE, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 

THRISSUR, 
PAZHUVIL WEST, 
680564, NATTIKA

  

46 18/01/2026 PAVITHRA K R HITHA PRASAD K 
(MTHR)

Kuruvath House, 
Manjappitham Road, 

Anthikkad, Anthikkad, 
680641, Thrissur

  

47 18/01/2026 Darshana E V Vasudevan E K (FTHR) Edathedath House, 
Vallissery, Avinissery, 

Avinissery, 680306, 
Thrissur

  

48 18/01/2026 SHANOOB TK SALEENA PM (MTHR) THAVIDERI, 
PAYACHODU, 
VALAPPAD, 

EDAMUTTAM, 
680568, CHAVAKKAD

  

49 18/01/2026 Amarnath C V Vijesh C V (FTHR) 9/164 A, Anakkallu, 
Avinissery, Avinissery, 

680306, Thrissur

  

50 18/01/2026 Avinash Sathyan C Sathyan CM (FTHR) 551, Near valapad 
highschool ground, 
Valapad, Valapad, 
680567, Chavakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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